
Machinami Bus Time Table

Clockwise

0  Takayama Nohi Bus Terminal  7:30  8:30  9:30  10:30  11:30  12:30  13:30  14:30  15:30  16:30
M1  Takashin Bank Ekinishi  7:32  8:32  9:32  10:32  11:32  12:32  13:32  14:32  15:32  16:32
MＷ  Takayama Station HAKUSAN Gate  7:33  8:33  9:33  10:33  11:33  12:33  13:33  14:33  15:33  16:33
M2  Takayama Cultural Hall  7:34  8:34  9:34  10:34  11:34  12:34  13:34  14:34  15:34  16:34
M3  Takayama Cultural Hall.N  7:35  8:35  9:35  10:35  11:35  12:35  13:35  14:35  15:35  16:35
M4  Asumo  7:35  8:35  9:35  10:35  11:35  12:35  13:35  14:35  15:35  16:35
M5  General Welfare Center  7:36  8:36  9:36  10:36  11:36  12:36  13:36  14:36  15:36  16:36
M6  Takayama City Hall  7:38  8:38  9:38  10:38  11:38  12:38  13:38  14:38  15:38  16:38
M7  Kokubunji Temple  7:40  8:40  9:40  10:40  11:40  12:40  13:40  14:40  15:40  16:40
M8  Asahimachi  7:41  8:41  9:41  10:41  11:41  12:41  13:41  14:41  15:41  16:41
M9  Honmachi 3chome  7:42  8:42  9:42  10:42  11:42  12:42  13:42  14:42  15:42  16:42
M10  Seitokukai Sora  7:43  8:43  9:43  10:43  11:43  12:43  13:43  14:43  15:43  16:43
M11  Fudobashi Car Park  7:43  8:43  9:43  10:43  11:43  12:43  13:43  14:43  15:43  16:43
M12  Ojinmachi 4chome  7:45  8:45  9:45  10:45  11:45  12:45  13:45  14:45  15:45  16:45
M13  Ojinmachi 2chome  7:45  8:45  9:45  10:45  11:45  12:45  13:45  14:45  15:45  16:45
M14  Sakurayama Hachiman-gu shrine  7:47  8:47  9:47  10:47  11:47  12:47  13:47  14:47  15:47  16:47
M15  Kusakabe Folk Museum  7:49  8:49  9:49  10:49  11:49  12:49  13:49  14:49  15:49  16:49
M17  Eihoji Temple  7:50  8:50  9:50  10:50  11:50  12:50  13:50  14:50  15:50  16:50
M18  Teppomachi  7:50  8:50  9:50  10:50  11:50  12:50  13:50  14:50  15:50  16:50
M19  Betsuin Temple  7:51  8:51  9:51  10:51  11:51  12:51  13:51  14:51  15:51  16:51
M20  Takayama City Library  7:52  8:52  9:52  10:52  11:52  12:52  13:52  14:52  15:52  16:52
M22  Sanmachi-dori  7:54  8:54  9:54  10:54  11:54  12:54  13:54  14:54  15:54  16:54
M23  Takayama Historical Government Office  7:56  8:56  9:56  10:56  11:56  12:56  13:56  14:56  15:56  16:56
M24  Red Cross Hospital  7:58  8:58  9:58  10:58  11:58  12:58  13:58  14:58  15:58  16:58
M25  Tenman-gu shrine  7:58  8:58  9:58  10:58  11:58  12:58  13:58  14:58  15:58  16:58
M26  Hanasatocho 2chome  7:59  8:59  9:59  10:59  11:59  12:59  13:59  14:59  15:59  16:59
M27  Roken Hanasato  8:00  9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00
M28  Hida Ｔakayama Nokyo  8:01  9:01  10:01  11:01  12:01  13:01  14:01  15:01  16:01  17:01

0  Takayama Nohi Bus Terminal  8:06  9:06  10:06  11:06  12:06  13:06  14:06  15:06  16:06  17:06

Counterclockwise

0  Takayama Nohi Bus Terminal  8:00  9:00  10:00  11:00  12:00  13:00  14:00  15:00  16:00  17:00
M28  Hida Ｔakayama Nokyo  8:01  9:01  10:01  11:01  12:01  13:01  14:01  15:01  16:01  17:01
M27  Roken Hanasato  8:02  9:02  10:02  11:02  12:02  13:02  14:02  15:02  16:02  17:02
M26  Hanasatocho 2chome  8:03  9:03  10:03  11:03  12:03  13:03  14:03  15:03  16:03  17:03
M25  Tenman-gu shrine  8:04  9:04  10:04  11:04  12:04  13:04  14:04  15:04  16:04  17:04
M24  Red Cross Hospital  8:05  9:05  10:05  11:05  12:05  13:05  14:05  15:05  16:05  17:05
M23  Takayama Historical Government Office  8:08  9:08  10:08  11:08  12:08  13:08  14:08  15:08  16:08  17:08
M22  Sanmachi-dori  8:09  9:09  10:09  11:09  12:09  13:09  14:09  15:09  16:09  17:09
M21  Takayama Museum of History and Art  8:10  9:10  10:10  11:10  12:10  13:10  14:10  15:10  16:10  17:10
M19  Betsuin Temple  8:11  9:11  10:11  11:11  12:11  13:11  14:11  15:11  16:11  17:11
M18  Teppomachi  8:12  9:12  10:12  11:12  12:12  13:12  14:12  15:12  16:12  17:12
M16  Sakuramachi  8:12  9:12  10:12  11:12  12:12  13:12  14:12  15:12  16:12  17:12
M15  Kusakabe Folk Museum  8:13  9:13  10:13  11:13  12:13  13:13  14:13  15:13  16:13  17:13
M13  Ojinmachi 2chome  8:14  9:14  10:14  11:14  12:14  13:14  14:14  15:14  16:14  17:14
M12  Ojinmachi 4chome  8:14  9:14  10:14  11:14  12:14  13:14  14:14  15:14  16:14  17:14
M11  Fudobashi Car Park  8:16  9:16  10:16  11:16  12:16  13:16  14:16  15:16  16:16  17:16
M10  Seitokukai Sora  8:16  9:16  10:16  11:16  12:16  13:16  14:16  15:16  16:16  17:16
M9  Honmachi 3chome  8:17  9:17  10:17  11:17  12:17  13:17  14:17  15:17  16:17  17:17
M8  Asahimachi  8:18  9:18  10:18  11:18  12:18  13:18  14:18  15:18  16:18  17:18
M7  Kokubunji Temple  8:19  9:19  10:19  11:19  12:19  13:19  14:19  15:19  16:19  17:19
M6  Takayama City Hall  8:23  9:23  10:23  11:23  12:23  13:23  14:23  15:23  16:23  17:23
M5  General Welfare Center  8:25  9:25  10:25  11:25  12:25  13:25  14:25  15:25  16:25  17:25
M4  Asumo  8:25  9:25  10:25  11:25  12:25  13:25  14:25  15:25  16:25  17:25
M3  Takayama Cultural Hall.N  8:26  9:26  10:26  11:26  12:26  13:26  14:26  15:26  16:26  17:26
M2  Takayama Cultural Hall  8:27  9:27  10:27  11:27  12:27  13:27  14:27  15:27  16:27  17:27
MＷ  Takayama Station HAKUSAN Gate  8:28  9:28  10:28  11:28  12:28  13:28  14:28  15:28  16:28  17:28
M1  Takashin Bank Ekinishi  8:29  9:29  10:29  11:29  12:29  13:29  14:29  15:29  16:29  17:29
0  Takayama Nohi Bus Terminal  8:34  9:34  10:34  11:34  12:34  13:34  14:34  15:34  16:34  17:34

Red letters indicate=No service to this bus stop on Saturday,Sunday and Holiday


